Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office				
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET 1F2 - 0004US PATENTS ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(les) Gluseppe Li Puma 10/24/2007	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Infineon Technologies AG Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) Listed in Box 1 above.	Street Address: AM Campeon 1-12				
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Neubiberg				
Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment	State: Zip:85579				
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application.				
4. Application or patent number(s):	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? Yes VNo 5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents					
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1				
Name: Lee & Haves, PLLC Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 421 W Riverside Ave Ste 500	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Spokane	8. Payment Information				
State: WA Zip:99201	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1109 Expiration Date 06/11				
Phone Number: <u>509-324-9256</u>	b. Deposit Account Number				
Fax Number: <u>509-323-8979</u>	Authorized User Name				
Email Address:	/=/				
9. Signature: ///2/2007 Date					
Christopher W Lattin Reg # Name of Person Signing	56064 Total number of pages including cover 5 sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (871) 273-0140, or malled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 020452 FRAME: 0676

SPOKANE

lee & hayes pllc, intellectual property law

TRANSMITTAL



Date:

2/5/2008

To:

Assignment Services Division

Fax:

(571).873-0140

rax:

From: Nancy Tuncil, Assistant to Christopher W. Lattin, Reg. # 56064

Lee & Hayes, PLLC

Telephone: (509)324-9256 ext. 241

Fax: (509)323-8979

E-mail: nancy@leehayes.com

Re: Correction to Notice of Recordation

L&H Docket Number : IF2-0004US Infineon Number : 2006P51751 US

Patent Application Number: 11/838,828 Filed: 8/14/2007

Reel/Frame: 020085/0537

Number of Pages Including Cover Sheet: 10

Please make minor changes to the attached Notice of Recordation as shown, correcting the last name of Inventor Li Puma as marked, and provide us with a Corrected Notice of Recordation.

Thank you for your help in this matter. This is in response to your previous Notice of Missing Text (attached).

RESENDING -

Li Puma, Giuseppe

REEL: 020452 FRAME: 0677

PA LAMBSOORFF UND LANGE

P.08/10 1002/006

Attorney Docket No. 1F2-0001US Client Docket No. 2006P51751 US

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

	11/838,825
Serial Number Filting Date	8/14/2007
Tilings IDate	T i Privra Plat.
hventorshp	Infineon Teclurologies / wo
Applicant	
Applicant Attorney's Docket No. Client Docket No.	2006P51751 US
Client Docket No	414
Title Sigma-Delta Modulator	

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

PARTIES TO THE ASSIGNMENT

Assignor(5): Giuseppe Li Puma Zecherstr. 27 44791 Bochum Germany Italian Cermany

<u>Assignee:</u> Infineon Technologies AG Am Campeon 1-12 85579 Neubiberg Germany

ACREEMENT

WITEREAS, ASSIGNOR(5) (listed above) are inventor(s) of an invention entitled "Sigma-Delta Modulator" for which: a provisional application for United States Letters Patent was filed on _____ and was given U.S. Serial No. _____and/or a non-provisional application for United States Letters Patent was: filed on 8/14/2007 and was given U.S. Serial No. 11/838,828 ; or filed Assignors hereby authorize and request ASSIGNEE's legal concurrently herewith. representatives, of Lee & Hayes, PLLC, 421 W Riverside Ave, Suite 500, Spokane, Washington

Page 1 of 3

REEL: 020452 FRAME: 0678

TO: SUBMITTER COMPANY: Faxed to Submitter's Fax Number



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Under Segretary of Commerce for intellectual Property and Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

January 29, 2008

Submitter

United States Patent and Trademark Office Notice of Missing Text

Your request to record a document in the United States Patent and Trademark Office was received via electronic fax on January 28, 2008, at 03:33 PM with missing text page(s).

Due to the absence of this data, we are unable to process your submission. Please resubmit your document.

If you have any questions, you may contact our customer service center at 571-272-3350.

Office of Public Records Assignment Division

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspro.cov

** TX STATUS REPORT **

AS OF NOV 07 2007 12:49 PAGE.01

LEE HAYES

	DATE	TIME	TO/FROM	MODE	MINZSEC	PGS	JOB#	STATUS	
26	11/27	12:47 USPTO		EC S	01'21"	9 85	218	OK	

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (MXP. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Tradement Off					
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET IF2 - 0004US PATENTS ONLY						
To the Director of the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Gluseppe Li Puma 10/24/2007	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)					
Gluseppe Li Foltia Iuizwaooi	Name: Infineon Technologies AG					
·	Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yos V No. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: AM Compeon 1-12					
Execution Date(s) <u>Listed in Box 1 above.</u>	Sitest Address. Min Campagn 1-12					
Assignment Merger						
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Neubiberg					
Joint Research Agreement	State:					
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Germany Zip: 85579					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License						
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No					
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being flied together with a new application. 8. Patent No.(s)					
44.000.000	<u> </u>					
11/838,828 filed 8/14/2007						
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	ached7 Yes VNo					
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: Lee & Haves, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00					
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: 421 W Riverside Ave Ste 500	Enclosed					
	None required (government interest not affecting title)					
City: Spokane	8. Payment Information					
State; WA Zip:99201	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1109					
Phone Number: 509-324-9258	Expiration Date os/11					
Fax Number: 509-323-8979	b. Deposit Account Number					
Email Address:	Authorized User Name					
). Signature:	11/5/200					
Signature //9/2cb7						
Christopher W Lattin Rep # 56064 Total number of pages including cover						
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:					

Occumente to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (371) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Sox 1460, Alexandria, V.A. 22313/1450

PATENT

REEL: 020452 FRAME: 0680